
Heath Hayes Library (meeting room)

Cannock Library

Brereton Parish Hall (Conference Room)

Norton Canes Community Centre

Cannock Wood & Gentleshaw Vil-
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Library

Cannock Leisure Centre

Sainsbury’s, Voyager Drive,

Cannock, WS11 8XP Rugeley

Leisure Centre
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Monday 3rdJune

Local Plan 
consultation 

homes
 for all... 

pride in your 
local historic 
and natural 

environment... 
good jobs... 

the 
right local 
services... 

Get involved with future developments in the District! 
The government has made big changes to the planning system...so 

we are producing a new Local Plan for Cannock Chase District! 

Find out more at www.cannockchasedc.gov.uk/planningpolicy, or you can see the 
documents in reception at Cannock Chase Council offices or in any of the district’s 

libraries. Come and chat to our team at any one of our drop in sessions 

Norton Canes Library 

Rugeley Tesco 

Heath Hayes Library 

Cannock Library 

Brereton Parish Hall 

Rugeley Library 

Rugeley Leisure Centre 

Cannock Leisure Centre 

Hednesford Tesco 

Cannock Sainsbury's 

Cannock Wood & Gentleshaw Village Hall 

Monday 3rd June 

Tuesday 4th June 

Thursday 6th June 

Friday 7th June 

Wednesday 12th June 

Tuesday 11th June 

Monday 17th June 

Tuesday 18th June 

Wednesday 19th June 

Thursday 20th June 

Friday 21st June 

4-6pm 

4-6pm 

12-2pm 

4-6pm 

10am-12pm 

10am-12pm 

5-7pm 

5-7pm 

10am-12pm 

12-2pm 

5-7pm 

Cannock Chase Council Civic Centre Tuesday 25th June 10am-12 
& 2-4pm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

         
             

              

www.cannockchasedc.gov.uk/chasematters Search for ‘Cannock Chase Life’ @CannockChaseDC 

www.cannockchasedc.gov.uk/chasematters
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